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Summary of Stats

Median List  Average List Total Sold Median Sold Average Sold

Total Total List Vol DOM CDOM SP/LP SP/OLP
ota otal List Volume Price Price Volume Price Price / /
Sold 81 $281,721,699 $2,200,000 $3,478,045 32 40 $270,549,266 $2,197,700 $3,340,114 96.03 90.98
List/Sold 6 $14,104,000 $1,922,500 $2,350,666 18 18 $13,862,660 $1,998,080 $2,310,443 98.29 97.19
Co-Broker 75 $267,617,699 $2,200,000 $3,568,235 34 43 $256,686,606 $2,235,000 $3,422,488 95.92 90.67
New 122 $556,421,200 $3,045,000 $4,560,829 18 44

Pending 71 $264,151,699 $2,395,000 $3,720,446 51 57

Withdrawn 15 $60,109,000 $3,400,000 $4,007,266 70 70

Cancelled 21 $103,743,000 $4,950,000 $4,940,142 99 148

Expired 8 $71,679,000 $4,999,500 $8,959,875 246 259

Back On Market 24 $120,984,000 $2,997,000 $5,041,000 90 109

Extended 33 $200,768,000 $3,350,000 $6,083,878 133 183

Active In Range 398 $2,803,737,598 $3,824,000 $7,044,566 66 97

Current Active 277 $2,285,064,499  $4,495,000 $8,249,330 88 131




Previous Year Comparison
Home Estate/PUD

JUNE 2025

Total List Median List Average Total Sold Median Average
Tzl Volume Price List Price Lo CDOk Volume Sold Price Sold Price SPILP SP/OLP
Sold 81 $281,721,699 $2,200,000 $3,478,045 32 40 $270,549,266 $2,197,700 $3,340,114 96.03 90.98

Pending 71 $264,151,699 $2,395,000 $3,720,446 51 57

JUNE 2024

Total Total List Median List Price Averag. e List DOM CDOM Total Sold Medla.n Sold Average Sold SP/LP SP/OL
—  Volume Price == Volume Price Price - P
Sold 79 $271,605,897 $1,999,999 $3,438,049 29 32 $261,110,010 $1,962,000 $3,305,190 96.14 92.82

Pending 70 $204,938,571 $1,960,000 $2,927,693 25 26



		

		Total

		Total List Volume

		Median List Price

		Average List Price

		DOM

		CDOM

		Total Sold Volume

		Median Sold Price

		Average Sold Price

		SP/LP

		SP/OLP



		Sold

		81

		$281,721,699

		$2,200,000

		$3,478,045

		32

		40

		$270,549,266

		$2,197,700

		$3,340,114

		96.03

		90.98



		Pending

		71

		$264,151,699

		$2,395,000

		$3,720,446

		51

		57

		 

		 

		 

		 

		 








		

		Total

		Total List Volume

		Median List Price

		Average List Price

		DOM

		CDOM

		Total Sold Volume

		Median Sold Price

		Average Sold Price

		SP/LP

		SP/OLP



		Sold

		79

		$271,605,897

		$1,999,999

		$3,438,049

		29

		32

		$261,110,010

		$1,962,000

		$3,305,190

		96.14

		92.82



		Pending

		70

		$204,938,571

		$1,960,000

		$2,927,693

		25

		26

		 

		 

		 

		 

		 








Sold Listings

List Price Range Number of Listings Average Days To Sold CDOM
$750,000-$799,999 1 39 39
$800,000-$849,999 1 15 15
$850,000-$899,999 2 15 15
$1,000,000-$1,099,999 1 17 17
$1,100,000-$1,199,999 3 10 10
$1,200,000-$1,299,999 5 27 27
$1,300,000-$1,399,999 2 96 243
$1,400,000-$1,499,999 7 29 61
$1,500,000-$1,599,999 4 18 18
$1,600,000-$1,699,999 3 23 36

$1,800,000-$1,899,999 6 19 19



List Price Range

$1,900,000-$1,999,999
$2,000,000-$2,249,999
$2,250,000-$2,499,999
$2,500,000-$2,749,999
$2,750,000-$2,999,999
$3,000,000-$3,249,999
$3,250,000-$3,499,999
$3,500,000-$3,749,999
$4,000,000-$4,249,999
$4,250,000-$4,499,999
$4,500,000-$4,749,999

$5,000,000+

Number of Listings

15

Average Days To Sold
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Sold Listings

The average price for the 81 properties is $3,340,114
The highest price is $23,760,000 1803 Fernald POintk—"Z
The median price is $2,197,700

The lowest price is $778,000 ;‘ 523 W Ortega ’Z

The average Market Time is 32
The average Continuous Market Time is 41




		The average price for the 81 properties is $3,340,114



		The highest price is $23,760,000



		The median price is $2,197,700



		The lowest price is $778,000



		The average Market Time is 32

The average Continuous Market Time is 41
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HOME ESTATE & PUD

» Number of Sales

» Median Sales Price

» Home Estate/PUDs Entering Escrow
» Number of Listings

» Median List Price



HE/PU Sales
YTD 2021 - 2025
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HE/PU Pending Sales
YTD 2021 - 2025

800

600

400

200

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

11



HE/PU Active Listings
YTD 2021 - 2025
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Last Year vs. This Year
JUNE
for Home Estate/PUD
Districts 05-35
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ACTIVE and PENDING
2024 vs. 2025 ~ YTD

Total Active Listings

2024 ~ 623 2025 ~ 771
uP t +23.8%
New Listings

2024 ~ 614 2025 ~ 770
UP t +25.4%

Median List Price
2024 ~ $2,295,000 2025 ~ $2,497,000

UP t +8.8%

Properties that went into Escrow
2024 ~ 438 2025 ~ 494
UP t +12.8%
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SOLD Properties
2024 vs. 2025 ~ YTD
Sold Properties

2024 ~ 418 2025 ~ 472
UP t +12.9%

Median Sales Price
2024 ~ $2,242,500 t 2025 ~ $2,537,500
UP +13.2%

Median Sales Prices w/o Hope Ranch/Montecito
2024 ~ $1,937,300 2025 ~ $2,000,000

UP t +3.2%

Average Sold Price

2024 ~ $3,456,014 t 2025 ~$3,613,861
UP +4.6%

Average Sold Price w/o Hope Ranch/Montecito
2024 ~ $2,338,904 2025 ~ $2,535,664

UP t +8.4%
Sold Volume

2024 ~ $1,444,614,002 2025 ~ $1,705,742,642
UP +18.1%
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June 2024 to June 2025
Month by Month
Home Estate/PUD
Districts 05-35
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HE/PU Sales — Month by Month
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Perspective
for Home Estates & PUDs
2008 — 2025

21



1000 Number of HE/PU Sales ~ District 05-35
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JUNE 1-JUNE 30

Condos
Districts 05-35

24



Summary of Stats

Total List Median List Average List Total Sold Median Sold Average Sold

Total Volume Price Price boM  cbom Volume Price Price SP/LP SP/OLP
Sold 26 $38,332,800 $997,000 $1,474,338 38 45 $37,706,250 $987,000 $1,450,240 98.37 96.60
List/Sold 9 $17,071,900 $1,450,000 $1,896,877 73 83 $16,687,250 $1,275,000 $1,854,138 97.75 95.26
Co-Broker 17 $21,260,900 $995,000 $1,250,641 19 24 $21,019,000 $975,000 $1,236,411 98.86 97.70
New 49 $68,081,300 $1,150,000 $1,389,414 19 23
Pending 33 $42,592,795 $899,000 $1,290,690 36 37
Withdrawn 2 $1,799,900 $899,950 $899,950 88 88
Cancelled 3 $4,401,000 $1,495,000 $1,467,000 47 60
Expired 2 $2,158,000 $1,079,000 $1,079,000 135 229
Back On
6 $6,718,900 $1,182,500 $1,119,816 59 59
Market
Extended 8 $11,553,800 $1,137,500 $1,444,225 104 110
Active In
112 $184,238,195 $1,172,500 $1,644,983 47 54
Range
Current
) 71 $132,776,100 $1,350,000 $1,870,085 66 78
Active
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Previous Year Comparison
CONDOS

June 2025

Total Total List Medla_ln List Average List DOM CDOM Total Sold Medla.n Average Sold SPILP SP/OLP
EE— Volume Price Price Volume Sold Price Price -
Sold 26 $38,332,800 $997,000 $1,474,338 38 45 $37,706,250 $987,000 $1,450,240 98.37 96.60

Pending 33 $42,592,795 $899,000 $1,290,690 36 37

June 2024
Total List Median List Average Total Sold Median Average
Lol Volume Price List Price — g Volume Sold Price Sold Price SPILP  SP/OLP
Sold 26 $34,347,000 $1,097,500 $1,321,038 23 23 $34,370,748 $1,106,250 $1,321,951 100.07 97.66
Pending 24 $32,931,900 $1,200,000 $1,372,162 30 31

26
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List Price Range

$550,000-$599,999
$650,000-$699,999
$700,000-$749,999
$750,000-$799,999
$800,000-$849,999
$850,000-$899,999

$950,000-$999,999

Sold Listings

Number of Listings

Average Days To Sold
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List Price Range

$1,200,000-$1,299,999
$1,300,000-$1,399,999
$1,400,000-$1,499,999
$1,500,000-$1,599,999
$1,600,000-$1,699,999
$1,700,000-$1,799,999
$4,000,000-$4,249,999

$5,000,000+

Number of Listings Average Days To Sold

2 49
1 14
2 22
1 230
3 73
1 35

CDOM

49
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Sold Listings

ne average price for the 26 properties is $1,450,240
he highest price is $7,525,000 L1479 Bonnymedebr
he median price is $987,000
ne lowest price is $570,000§

'he average Market Time is 38
ne average Continuous Market Time is 45

7465 Hollister Ave #324 2
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		The average price for the 26 properties is $1,450,240



		The highest price is $7,525,000



		The median price is $987,000



		The lowest price is $570,000



		The average Market Time is 38

The average Continuous Market Time is 45








CONDO STATISTICS

» Number of Sales
» Median Sales Price
» Condos Entering Escrow

» Number of Listings
» Median List Price

30



300

Condo Sales
YTD 2021 - 2025

260

250

200

150

100

50

2021

2022 2023 2024 2025

1



Condo Median Sales Price
YTD 2021 - 2025
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Condo Active Listings
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Condo Median List Price
YTD 2021 - 2025
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Last Year vs. This Year
June
for Condos

Districts 05-35
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ACTIVE and PENDING
2024 vs. 2025 ~ YTD95

Total Active Listings

2024 ~ 183 2025 ~ 248
UP t +35.6%

New Listings
2024 ~ 183 2025 ~ 246

UP t +34.4%

Median List Price

2024 ~ $954,500 2025 ~%$1,150,000
UP +20.5%

Properties that went into Escrow
2024 ~ 145 2025 ~ 177

UP t +22.1%
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SOLD Properties

Sold Properties
2024 ~ 146 2024 vs. 2025 ~ YTD 5055 ~ 163
t +11.6%
Median Sales Price
2024 ~ $969,550 2025 ~ $1,151,504
UP t +18.8%

Median Sales Prices w/o Hope Ranch/Montecito

2024 ~ $950,000 2025 ~ $1,025,000
UP t +7.9%

Average Sold Price

2024 ~ $1,151,792 2025 ~ $1,423,080
UP t +23.6%

Average Sold Price w/o0 Hope Ranch/Montecito

2024 ~ $ 1,089,550 2025 ~ $1,224,012
uP . +12.3%

Sold Volume

2024 ~ $ 168,161,673 2025 ~ $231,962,194
uP t +37.9%
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June 2024 to June 2025
Month by Month
for Condos

Districts 05-35
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Condo Sales — Month by Month
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Condo Active Listings for the Last 12 Months
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Perspective

for Condos
2008 — 2025
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Median Sales Price of Condo ~ District 05-35
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All information compiled from the
Santa Barbara
Multiple Listing Service Data

on7/5/2025

Statistics Through June 2025
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